Introduction
In the world of bioprocess, there are many tools and
methods that can be used to culture mammalian cells,
each with their own strengths, weaknesses and purposes.
One of the most critical decisions that is made before a
bioprocess system purchase is which impeller type is ideal
for a particular cell culture. In this application note, three
impeller types were compared using CHO cell culture:

1.	Mirro, R, and K. Voll. 2009. Which Impeller Is Right for
Your Cell Line?. BioProcess Int. 7:52-57.
Ordering Information
Product Description International order no. N. America order no.
Voltage Option Cabinet voltage M1287-1020 (200V) M1287-1010 (120V)
CelliGen® 310 Control Station Cell culture control cabinet M1287-2110 M1287-2110
4 TMFC (0 - 1 SLPM) Gas flow control M1287-2020 M1287-2020
2.5 L water jacketed vessel (with motor) Cell culture vessel M1287-0310 M1287-0310
2.5 L pH/DO Sensor Kit (with cables) pH and Dissolved oxygen sensors M1287-0400 M1287-0400
2.5 L Pitched-Blade Impeller Kit Pitched-blade impeller M1287-5068 M1287-5068
2.5 L Spin Filter Impeller Kit (10 µm) Spin Filter Impeller M1287-1125 M1287-1125
2.5 L Basket Impeller Kit Basket impeller M1287-1140 M1287-1140
Fibra-Cel® Disks Microcarrier M1292-9988 M1292-9988
For information on products used in this application note or
other sizes and options available please contact your local
sales representative.